WERVERSHOOF - MEDEMBLIK
Van 30 Juni tot 02 Juli 2023

RADBOUD INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Skater

DE BLOIS JUNIOR
WAGENAAR STEYN
VAN BEEK SEM
VERHOEVE AIDAN
VAN WEES EMIEL
VAN DER BORN DAVE
BAKKER PEPIJN
BERKHOUT TJEBBE
WIJK MATTHIJS
HARTVELD JIM

DE GRAAF STAN
SONI ROHAN
PENNINGS NIELS
BERKHOUT SYBREN
VOS ROAN

HEKKEMA TEIJE
HPJMARK THIESSEN NOAH
THIJSSE THOMAS
VAN NES BOAZ

METZ ROBIN
MOUILLARD ARTHUR
OTTENHOFF KAI-ARNE
SCHNEIDER PAUL
SPRUIT SEM

VOS THIBAUT

Number
212
218
347

281
91
136
117
129
524
221
529
147
115
35
503
542
18
175
67
528
45
543
377
173

Race 1
-YOUTH MEN
Distance in metre 200

Discipline Flying lap
Number of laps 1
Club Race_1
KNSB TALENT TEAM ZUIDWEST 1
KTTN 2
KNSB TALENT TEAM ZUIDWEST 3
KNSB OPLEIDINGSPLOEG TEAM ZUID-HOLLAND 4
HSC DE DRAAI HEERHUGOWAARD 5
SVO OUDEWATER 6
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK 7
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK 8
OPLEIDINGSPLOEG GEWEST ZUID-HOLLAND 9
OPLEIDINGSPLOEG GEWEST ZUID HOLLAND 1 0
KNSB TALENT TEAM ZUIDWEST 11
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM| 12
KNSB GEWEST ZH OPLEIDINGSPLOEG 1 3
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK| 14
SVO OUDEWATER 15
STC DE RIUNSTREEK 16
TALENT TEAM DENMARK 17
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK| 18
AlJV AMERSFOORT 19
SV IDS WESTEREEN DNS
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM| DNS
HCH HEERENVEEN DNS
GTV GETTORF GERMANY| DNS
KNSB TALENT TEAM ZUIDWEST | DNS
SPONSOR AUTOSERVICE ACHTHOVEN DNS

Time_1
00:00:16,550
00:00:16,868
00:00:17,750
00:00:17,651
00:00:17,693
00:00:17,774
00:00:17,884
00:00:17,907
00:00:17,964
00:00:18,032
00:00:18,098
00:00:18,129
00:00:18,221
00:00:18,266
00:00:18,369
00:00:19,271
00:00:19,868
00:00:19,890
00:00:21,127
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000

Remarks-Sanctions_1

Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
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